
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

921 
28 

296 
143 
743 
164 
117 
982 
388 
42 

1002 
676 
820 
942 
822 

Name 

Jesper Gangfors 
Adam Einarsson 
Fredrik Theorell 
Sebastian Johansson 
Filip Hagdahl 
Arvid Bodin 
Otto Gustavsson 
Marco Kristensson 
Elliot Wigforss 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Emil Boberg 
Oskar Persson 
William Hjalmarsson 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Simon Nilsson 

Team 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
MC Sport Racing Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Absolut MX 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Club 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Tibro MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Linköpings MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Landskrona MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Uppsala MK 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Make 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

H1  

28 
27 
25 
21 
20 
17 
13 
7 

12 
10 
14 
5 
4 
3 
2 

H2  

28 
25 
23 
24 
21 
20 
15 
17 
12 
13 
6 

10 
9 
7 
2 

Total points 

56 
52 
48 
45 
41 
37 
28 
24 
24 
23 
20 
15 
13 
10 
4 

Diff 

0 
4 
8 

11 
15 
19 
28 
32 
32 
33 
36 
41 
43 
46 
52 

Gap 

0 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
9 
4 
0 
1 
3 
5 
2 
3 
6 
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Lag-SM 2024, SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Lag-SM 2024 

MX2 - Totalt individuellt 

Stopté 1,790 km 


